

Pachet articole birou

I.D.: 52956350

Data publicarii	23.12.20	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.656,65 RON - 2.656,65 RON

Descriere: 1.pix pensan triball - 200x0.81=162 lei +tva 2.agrafe 50mm-15x2.75=41.25 lei +tva 3.agrafe 28mm-40x1.12=44.8 lei +tva 4.dosar a4 pp - 700x0.73=301 lei+tva 5.capsator novus 30coli-15x25=375 lei+tva 6.perfoartor 25 coli novus-5x22.5=112.5lei +tva 7.perforator 40 coli evolution novus-1x72=72 lei +tva 8.registru intrare-iesire-15x8.5=127.5lei+tva 9.ascutitoare-10x0.75=7.5lei+tva 10.creion hb cu radiera-21x0.85=17.85 lei+tva 11.index pp 5 culori-120x3.28-393.6lei+tva 12.capse 24/6-50x0.81=40.5lei+tva 13.marker permanent gros-15x2.78=41.7lei+tva 14.marker permanent subtire-5x1.3=6.5 lei+tva 15.textmarker-24x2.25=54 lei+tva 16.creion mecanic 0.7-10x10.5=105 lei+tva 17.mina creion 0.7-15x2.65=39.75 lei+TVA 18.MINA CREION MECANIC 0.5-10x2.65=26.5 LEI+TVA 19.notes adeziv 75x75-16x1.4=22.4 lei+tva 20.bloc notite alb-13x8.75=113.75 lei+tva 21.dosar carton sina lunga-500x0.41=205lei+tva 22.dosar incopciat 1/1-400x0.55=220 lei+tva 23.mape protectie-10x6.24=62.4 lei+tva 24.foarfeca 175 mm-5x4.25=21.25 lei+tva 25.ghem bbc-4x3.75=15 lei+tva 26.banda adeziva 19x33-10x1.3=13 lei +tva 27.banda adeziva 48x66-5x2.98=14.9 lei+tva mai putin
